Show Name :

Class Name

Class Entries :

Bravesta Challenge All Breed (2017)

: All Age Open Ranch Riding

3

Place Horse Name :

1 Wish Finally Spotted
Lyckans Saturnus

3 Brave Forever

Show Name :

Class Name

Class Entries :

Exhibitor Name :

Jan Wallin
Lena Wallin
Therese Andersson

Bravesta Challenge All Breed (2017)

: All Age Non Pro Ranch Riding

3

Place Horse Name :

1 Wish Finally Spotted
Lyckans Saturnus

3 Kick Of Gold

Show Name :

Class Name

Class Entries :

Exhibitor Name :

Jan Wallin
Lena Wallin
Caroline Soderkvist

Bravesta Challenge All Breed (2017)

: All Age Open Western Pleasure

2

Place Horse Name :

1 Whata Perfect Design
The Juan To Watch

Show Name :

Class Name

Class Entries :

Exhibitor Name :

Anette Martensson
Michelle Fiveland

Bravesta Challenge All Breed (2017)

. All Age Non Pro Western Pleasure

3

Place Horse Name :

1 The Juan To Watch
2 Whata Perfect Design
3 Imdressedtolope

Exhibitor Name :

Michelle Fiveland
Anette Martensson
Per Lagerhall

5/27/17

Money Awarded : $44.55

Owner Name:

Jan Wallin
Lena Wallin
Mia Brave

Money Earned

$26.73
$17.82
$0.00

5/27/17

Money Awarded : $44.55

Owner Name:

Jan Wallin
Lena Wallin

Magdalena Soderkvist

Money Earned

$26.73
$17.82
$0.00

5/27/17

Money Awarded : $29.70

Owner Name:

Anette Martensson
Michelle Fiveland

Money Earned

$29.70
$0.00

5/27/17

Money Awarded : $44.55

Owner Name:

Michelle Fiveland
Anette Martensson
Pernilla Magnusson

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com

Money Earned

$26.73
$17.82
$0.00



Show Name : Bravesta Challenge All Breed (2017)

Class Name : All Age Open Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : 4

Place Horse Name :

D W N =

The Juan To Watch
One Hot Island Girl
Hes A Lucky Delight

Whata Perfect Design

Exhibitor Name :

Michelle Fiveland
Josefin Blomgvist
Annette Mortensen
Anette Martensson

Show Name : Bravesta Challenge All Breed (2017)

Class Name : All Age Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : 5

Place Horse Name :

vi A W N =

Hes A Lucky Delight

Whata Perfect Design

The Juan To Watch
Imdressedtolope

Heart In The Diamond

Exhibitor Name :

Annette Mortensen
Anette Martensson
Michelle Fiveland
Per Lagerhall
Louise Larsson

Show Name : Bravesta Challenge All Breed (2017)

Class Name : All Age Open Trail

Class Entries : 9

Place Horse Name :

00O NOUVT DN WN =

CC Little John Gray
JQH Sweet Machine
Brave Forever

Very Silent

Sujos Happy Star
Imdressedtolope
One Hot Island Girl
Wish Finally Spotted

Exhibitor Name :

Emma Nilsson
Erik Brodin

Mia Brave

Josefin Odeberg
Erik Brodin
Josefin Blomqvist
Josefin Blomqvist
Jan Wallin

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

Michelle Fiveland
Marian Stensbol
Annette Mortensen
Anette Martensson

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

Annette Mortensen
Anette Martensson
Michelle Fiveland
Pernilla Magnusson
Louise Larsson

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

Emma Nilsson
Erika Semmingsson
Mia Brave

Elisabeth Polheimer
Erik Brodin

Pernilla Magnusson
Marian Stensbol
Jan Wallin

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com

5/27/17

: $59.40
Money Earned

$35.64
$23.76
$0.00
$0.00

5/27/17

: $74.25
Money Earned

$33.41
$25.99
$14.85
$0.00
$0.00

5/27/17

: $133.65
Money Earned

$53.46
$40.09
$26.73
$13.37
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : Bravesta Challenge All Breed (2017)

Class Name : All Age Non Pro Trail

Class Entries : 6

Place Horse Name :

vi A W N =

CC Little John Gray
Brave Forever

Wish Finally Spotted
Lyckans Saturnus
Kick Of Gold

Exhibitor Name :

Emma Nilsson

Mia Brave

Jan Wallin

Lena Wallin
Caroline Soderkvist

Show Name : Bravesta Challenge All Breed (2017)

Class Name : All Age Non Pro Showmanship At Halter
Class Entries : 10

Place Horse Name :
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Cookies Candy King
Mrs Heaven Sent

WHATA FRECK BOON US

Check Out How Hot
Sporty Spring Flower
The Juan To Watch
Brave Forever
Imdressedtolope

What N Awesum Perlita

Exhibitor Name :

Catharina Snall
Desiree Jangelind
Victor Kvarnstrom
Sara Appelgren
Marie Andersson
Michelle Fiveland
Mia Brave

Per Lagerhall
Unna Katz

Show Name : Bravesta Challenge All Breed (2017)

Class Name : All Age Non Pro Western Horsemanship

Class Entries : 1

Place Horse Name :

1

Very Silent

Exhibitor Name :

Elisabeth Polheimer

Money Awarded

Owner Name:

5/27/17

: $89.09

Money Earned

Emma Nilsson $40.09
Mia Brave $31.18
Jan Wallin $17.82
Lena Wallin $0.00
Magdalena Soderkvist $0.00
5/27/17
Money Awarded : $148.50

Owner Name:

Roger Snall

Desiree Jangelind
Inger Kvarnstrom
Sara Appelgren
Marie Andersson
Michelle Fiveland
Mia Brave

Pernilla Magnusson
Unna Katz

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

Elisabeth Polheimer

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com

Money Earned

$50.49
$40.09
$29.70
$14.85
$13.37
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

5/27/17

: $14.85
Money Earned

$14.85



Show Name : Bravesta Challenge All Breed (2017)

Class Name : All Age Non Pro Hunt Seat Equitation

Class Entries : 1

Place Horse Name :

1 Heart In The Diamond

Money Awarded
Exhibitor Name : Owner Name:
Louise Larsson Louise Larsson

© National Snaffle Bit Association
www.nsba.com

5/27/17

: $14.85

Money Earned

$14.85



